
1

2

3

4

10

6

5

6

10

11

3

2

12

9 713 8

ITEM NO. PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
1 EMEC 073.1079.1 Injection valve 1/2".  Includes tube 

connection kit and O-ring
2 EMEC 026.0150.0 O-ring Viton for 1/2" valve

3 EMEC 025.0025.1 Tube connection kit (1/2" Female thread, for 
6x8 tube) Black

4 SP-TB-0806B-001 Delivery tubing Black (1 metre roll, 8mm 
OD/6mm ID)

5 EMEC 020.1146.1
Pump head PVDF. Includes Viton head O-
ring, 3/8" Tube connection kits and Manual 
venting valve.  Suits 6x8 Tubing

6 EMEC 026.0042.0 O-ring Viton for 3/8" valve
7 EMEC  026.0009.0 Head O-ring Viton
8 EMEC 025.0894.1 Manual venting valve
9 EMEC 018.0001.0 Teflon diaphragm

10 EMEC 025.0021.1 Tube connection kit (3/8" Female thread for 
6x8 tube) Black

11 SP-TB-0806N-001 Suction tubing Natural (1 metre roll, 8mm 
OD/6mm ID)

12 EMEC 074.0577.1 Foot valve with weight/filter, includes tube 
connection kit and O-ring

13 EMEC 010.0605.1 Solenoid for VCO 0215 FP
 EMEC 002.2667.1T Replacement circuit board

 EMEC 110.0876.1
Maintenance/Service kit. Includes comlete 
pump head and O-ring, Injection valve and 
Foot valve (without weighted filter)

COMPATIBLE MODELS
EMEC VCO 02 15 FP EMEC VCO 02 17 FP

A3
DRAWING No:

PRODUCT:

SHEET SIZE
DRAWING TYPE:

DATE Details ISSUED BY

MATERIAL: Misc MASS: 1736.58 grams

1 OF 1

FILE: C:\CWC\Library\Products From Suppliers\EMEC\Pumps\V-Series\EMEC V Series Pump

EMEC VCO 02 15 FP
Spare Parts

27/08/2020

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 432

A

B

C

D

E

F

D

C

B

A

1:3

SHEET

SCALE

Only use written dimensions. Dimensions are in Millimeters unless otherwise 
specified. Do not scale. If in doubt consult with Convergent Water Controls

The designs, concepts & specifications within this drawing are the property of Convergent 
Water Controls Pty Ltd. They must not be copied or reproduced wholly or in part without 
written consent from Convergent Water Controls Pty Ltd.

NOTE COPYRIGHT

EMEC VCO 02 15 FP_ASM

1

Revision

Release Information
APPROVED BY

LF



1

2

3

4

10

6

5

6

10

11

3

2

12

9 713 8

ITEM NO. PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
1 EMEC 073.1079.1 Injection valve 1/2".  Includes tube 

connection kit and O-ring
2 EMEC 026.0150.0 O-ring Viton for 1/2" valve

3 EMEC 025.0025.1 Tube connection kit (1/2" Female thread, for 
6x8 tube) Black

4 SP-TB-0806B-001 Delivery tubing Black (1 metre roll, 8mm 
OD/6mm ID)

5 EMEC 020.1146.1
Pump head PVDF. Includes Viton head O-
ring, 3/8" Tube connection kits and Manual 
venting valve.  Suits 6x8 Tubing

6 EMEC 026.0042.0 O-ring Viton for 3/8" valve
7 EMEC  026.0009.0 Head O-ring Viton
8 EMEC 025.0894.1 Manual venting valve
9 EMEC 018.0001.0 Teflon diaphragm

10 EMEC 025.0021.1 Tube connection kit (3/8" Female thread for 
6x8 tube) Black

11 SP-TB-0806N-001 Suction tubing Natural (1 metre roll, 8mm 
OD/6mm ID)

12 EMEC 074.0577.1 Foot valve with weight/filter, includes tube 
connection kit and O-ring

13 EMEC 010.0605.1 Solenoid for VCO 0215 FP
 EMEC 002.2667.1T Replacement circuit board

 EMEC 110.0876.1
Maintenance/Service kit. Includes comlete 
pump head and O-ring, Injection valve and 
Foot valve (without weighted filter)

COMPATIBLE MODELS
EMEC VCO 02 15 FP EMEC VCO 02 17 FP

A3
DRAWING No:

PRODUCT:

SHEET SIZE
DRAWING TYPE:

DATE Details ISSUED BY

MATERIAL: Misc MASS: 1736.58 grams

1 OF 1

FILE: C:\CWC\Library\Products From Suppliers\EMEC\Pumps\V-Series\EMEC V Series Pump

EMEC VCO 02 15 FP
Spare Parts - Wireframe

27/08/2020

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 432

A

B

C

D

E

F

D

C

B

A

1:3

SHEET

SCALE

Only use written dimensions. Dimensions are in Millimeters unless otherwise 
specified. Do not scale. If in doubt consult with Convergent Water Controls

The designs, concepts & specifications within this drawing are the property of Convergent 
Water Controls Pty Ltd. They must not be copied or reproduced wholly or in part without 
written consent from Convergent Water Controls Pty Ltd.

NOTE COPYRIGHT

EMEC VCO 02 15 FP_ASM

1

Revision

LFRelease Information
APPROVED BY

LF


	Sheet1
	Drawing View13

	EMEC VCO 02 15 FP Spare Parts Wire-frame Rev 01.pdf
	Sheet1
	Drawing View13





