	1	2	3	4
A				1
В	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
С				
D	13	) (9	87	
E				
F				12
	1	2	3	4

ITEM NO.	PRODUCT CODE	
1	EMEC 073.1079.1	Injection connection
2	EMEC 026.0150.0	O-ring Vit
3	EMEC 025.0025.1	Tube con 6x8 tube)
4	SP-TB-0806B-001	Delivery t OD/6mm
5	EMEC 020.1146.1	Pump he ring, 3/8" venting v
6	EMEC 026.0042.0	O-ring Vit
7	EMEC 026.0009.0	Head O-r
8	EMEC 025.0894.1	Manual v
9	EMEC 018.0001.0	Teflon dic
10	EMEC 025.0021.1	Tube con 6x8 tube)
11	SP-TB-0806N-001	Suction tu OD/6mm
12	EMEC 074.0577.1	Foot valv connecti
13	EMEC 010.0605.1	Solenoid
	EMEC 002.2667.1T	Replacer
	EMEC 110.0876.1	Maintenc pump he Foot valv

COMPATIB	L
EMEC VCO 02 15 FP	

	Con	ver /ate	gent	
		ntr		Spo
DATE	Details	ISSUED BY	APPROVED BY	
27/08/2020	Release Information	1000220 01	LF	EM
	vritten dimensions. Dimensions ar Do not scale. If in doubt consult			COPYRI The de Water writter
FILE: C:\C\	WC\Library\Products From	n Suppliers\E	MEC\Pumps\V-	Series\E
MATERIAL: I	Visc			MASS:

5	6		7	8		
NO.	PRODUCT CODE		DESCRIPTION	J	]	
1	EMEC 073.1079.1	Injection valve 1/2". Includes tube connection kit and O-ring			A	
2	EMEC 026.0150.0		iton for 1/2" valve			
3	EMEC 025.0025.1	Tube co 6x8 tube	nnection kit (1/2" Fer e) Black	nale thread, for		
4	SP-TB-0806B-001		tubing Black (1 metr	e roll, 8mm		
5	EMEC 020.1146.1	ring, 3/8	Pump head PVDF. Includes Viton head O- ring, 3/8" Tube connection kits and Manual venting valve. Suits 6x8 Tubing			
6	EMEC 026.0042.0	O-ring V	iton for 3/8" valve			
7	EMEC 026.0009.0	Head O	-ring Viton			
8	EMEC 025.0894.1	Manual	venting valve			
9	EMEC 018.0001.0	Teflon d	iaphragm			
0	EMEC 025.0021.1	Tube co 6x8 tube	nnection kit (3/8" Fer e) Black	nale thread for		
1	SP-TB-0806N-001	Suction OD/6mr	tubing Natural (1 me n ID)	tre roll, 8mm	С	
2	EMEC 074.0577.1	Foot val connec	ve with weight/filter, tion kit and O-ring	includes tube		
3	EMEC 010.0605.1	Solenoid	d for VCO 0215 FP			
	EMEC 002.2667.1T	Replace	ement circuit board			
	EMEC 110.0876.1	pump h	nance/Service kit. Inc ead and O-ring, Injec ve (without weighted	ction valve and		
					D	
			LE MODELS	00.17.55		
	EMEC VCO 02 15 FF		EMEC VCO	02 17 FP		
	Converg	ent	EMEC VCO 02 1	5 FP	Revision	
	Contro	-	wing type: pare Parts		SHEET SIZE	
DATE 27/08/2020			WING NO: MEC VCO 02 15 FP_ASI	M	SHEET	
NOTE Only use	written dimensions. Dimensions are in Millimeters unle B. Do not scale. If in doubt consult with Convergent W	ss otherwise Th ater Controls W	YRIGHT e designs, concepts & specifications within this or ater Controls Pty Ltd. They must not be copied o	reproduced wholly or in part without	1 OF 1	
FILE: C:\C	CWC\Library\Products From Suppliers\EMEC		itten consent from Convergent Water Controls P s\EMEC V Series Pump	iy Liû.	SCALE	
MATERIAL:	,		SS: 1736.58 grams		1:3	

	1	2	3	4
A				
В	0 0 °			2
С				4
D	(13	) (9		
				3
E				(2)
F	1	2	3	4

	-	
ITEM NO.	PRODUCT CODE	
1	EMEC 073.1079.1	Injection connection
2	EMEC 026.0150.0	O-ring Vit
3	EMEC 025.0025.1	Tube con 6x8 tube)
4	SP-TB-0806B-001	Delivery t OD/6mm
5	EMEC 020.1146.1	Pump he ring, 3/8" venting v
6	EMEC 026.0042.0	O-ring Vit
7	EMEC 026.0009.0	Head O-r
8	EMEC 025.0894.1	Manual v
9	EMEC 018.0001.0	Teflon dic
10	EMEC 025.0021.1	Tube con 6x8 tube)
11	SP-TB-0806N-001	Suction tu OD/6mm
12	EMEC 074.0577.1	Foot valv connecti
13	EMEC 010.0605.1	Solenoid
	EMEC 002.2667.1T	Replacer
	EMEC 110.0876.1	Maintenc pump he Foot valv

COMPATIB	L
EMEC VCO 02 15 FP	

C	Convergent Water Controls				
DATE	Details	ISSUED BY	APPROVED BY	DRAWIN	
27/08/2020	Release Information	LF	LF	EM	
	written dimensions. Dimensions a . Do not scale. If in doubt consult			COPYRI The de Water writter	
FILE: C:\C	WC\Library\Products From	n Suppliers\E	MEC\Pumps\V-	Series\E	
MATERIAL:	Misc			MASS:	

5	6		7	8		
NO.	PRODUCT CODE		DESCRIPTION		]	
1	EMEC 073.1079.1	Injectio connec	n valve 1/2". Includes		A	
2	EMEC 026.0150.0		/iton for 1/2" valve			
3	EMEC 025.0025.1		onnection kit (1/2" Ferr e) Black	nale thread, for		
4	SP-TB-0806B-001	Delivery OD/6m	/ tubing Black (1 metre m ID)	e roll, 8mm		
5	EMEC 020.1146.1	ring, 3/8	Pump head PVDF. Includes Viton head O- ring, 3/8" Tube connection kits and Manual venting valve. Suits 6x8 Tubing			
6	EMEC 026.0042.0	O-ring \	/iton for 3/8" valve			
7	EMEC 026.0009.0	Head C	)-ring Viton			
8	EMEC 025.0894.1	Manua	l venting valve			
9	EMEC 018.0001.0	Teflon c	liaphragm			
0	EMEC 025.0021.1		onnection kit (3/8" Ferr e) Black	nale thread for		
1	SP-TB-0806N-001	Suction OD/6m	tubing Natural (1 met m ID)	re roll, 8mm	С	
2	EMEC 074.0577.1	Foot vo connec	lve with weight/filter, i ction kit and O-ring	ncludes tube		
3	EMEC 010.0605.1	Solenoi	d for VCO 0215 FP			
	EMEC 002.2667.1T	Replac	ement circuit board			
	EMEC 110.0876.1	pump h	nance/Service kit. Incl nead and O-ring, Injec Ive (without weighted	tion valve and		
					D	
			BLE MODELS			
	EMEC VCO 02 15 FI	D	EMEC VCO	02 17 FP		
	Converg	ent	EMEC VCO 02 1	5 FP	Revision ]	
	Contro		awing type: Spare Parts - Wireframe		SHEET SIZE	
DATE		PPROVED BY	awing no: EMEC VCO 02 15 FP_ASN	٨	SHEET	
	written dimensions. Dimensions are in Millimeters unle	LF CC ess otherwise 1	PYRIGHT he designs, concepts & specifications within this dra	awing are the property of Convergent	1 OF 1	
	d. Do not scale. If in doubt consult with Convergent V	N	Water Controls Pty Ltd. They must not be copied or r written consent from Convergent Water Controls Pty		SCALE	
FILE: C:\C	CWC\Library\Products From Suppliers\EME		· · · · ·		1:3	
INIA (ERIAL)	. 1911.5	M	ASS: 1736.58 grams			